
LSV Niederösterreich  

Landesmeisterschaft Jugend  

Luftgewehr und Luftpistole  

Mank, 11. März 2012  

LUFTGEWEHR 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Jugend A männlich 
  1. Grasmann Nico           SchV Frankenfels       96  97   -   -   -   -   193  

  2. Fruth Maximilian        SSV Blumau             88  91   -   -   -   -   179  

  3. Pöchhacker Christof     SV Gresten             93  85   -   -   -   -   178  

  4. Potzgruber Thomas       SV Gresten             86  90   -   -   -   -   176  

  5. Leichtfried Sebastian   SV Gresten             84  86   -   -   -   -   170  

  6. Marik Marius            SPS Mank-Texingtal     85  81   -   -   -   -   166  

  7. Brandfellner Marvin     SSV Königstetten       75  90   -   -   -   -   165 /3 

  8. Lucic Gabriel           SPS Mank-Texingtal     83  82   -   -   -   -   165 /2 

  9. Löschl Michael          SSV Königstetten       74  81   -   -   -   -   155  

 10. Müllner Clemens         SSV Königstetten       60  80   -   -   -   -   140  

Jugend A weiblich 
  1. Aigelsreiter Marie      SchV Frankenfels       98  97   -   -   -   -   195  

  2. Mader Raphaela          SV Stössing            96  97   -   -   -   -   193  

  3. Artner Nadine           SV Stössing            91  85   -   -   -   -   176  

  4. Kerschner Emily         SPS Mank-Texingtal     90  84   -   -   -   -   174  

  5. Marik Flora             SPS Mank-Texingtal     83  87   -   -   -   -   170  

  6. Amon Carolin            SPS Mank-Texingtal     79  84   -   -   -   -   163  

  7. Eigelsreiter Laura      SchV Frankenfels       83  79   -   -   -   -   162  

  8. Scheibelreiter Rosa     SV Stössing            76  79   -   -   -   -   155  

  9. Nagl Karoline           SSV Königstetten       76  77   -   -   -   -   153  

 10. Mayr Lisa               HSV Krems-Mautern      78  74   -   -   -   -   152  

Jugend 1 männlich 
  1. Pöchhacker Roman        SG Raika-Göstling      99  94   -   -   -   -   193  

  2. Weingartner Sebastian   SPS Mank-Texingtal     93  96   -   -   -   -   189 /9 

  3. Aigelsreiter Martin     SchV Frankenfels       96  93   -   -   -   -   189 /7 

  4. König Florian           HSV St. Pölten         92  95   -   -   -   -   187  

  5. Grossberger Clemens     SV Gresten             92  91   -   -   -   -   183  

  6. Bittenauer Lukas        SG OMV Prottes         92  90   -   -   -   -   182 /7 

  7. Steinwender Sebastian   SV Sitzenberg/Reidlin  89  93   -   -   -   -   182 /4 

  8. Pock Thomas             SGU Seitenstetten      89  93   -   -   -   -   182 /3 

  9. Lucic Claudio           SPS Mank-Texingtal     87  93   -   -   -   -   180  

 10. Schornsteiner Manuel    SV Gresten             88  91   -   -   -   -   179 /5 

 11. Kerschner Paul          SPS Mank-Texingtal     90  89   -   -   -   -   179 /4 

 12. Helmel Kevin            SG Raika-Göstling      90  89   -   -   -   -   179 /3 

 13. Filak Florian           SG Baden 1560          91  87   -   -   -   -   178  

 14. Tuschetschläger Marc.   Rabensteiner SG        84  91   -   -   -   -   175 /2 

 15. Forster Luca            HSV St. Pölten         92  83   -   -   -   -   175 /2 

 16. Henickl Thanakorn       SGU Seitenstetten      85  88   -   -   -   -   173  

 17. Pock Philip             SGU Seitenstetten      84  86   -   -   -   -   170  

 18. Wimmer Christof         SGU Seitenstetten      81  86   -   -   -   -   167  

 19. Ebner Lukas             SV Gresten             84  78   -   -   -   -   162  

 20. Bittermann Markus       SV Gresten             65  87   -   -   -   -   152 /2 

 21. Pohl Moritz             SPS Mank-Texingtal     78  74   -   -   -   -   152 /1 

Lisa
Hervorheben



Jugend 1 weiblich 
  1. Vorderbrunner Nina      SchV Frankenfels       96  96   -   -   -   -   192  

  2. Hudler Sarah            SG Raika-Göstling      95  93   -   -   -   -   188  

  3. Artner Katrin           SV Stössing            94  90   -   -   -   -   184  

  4. Lintner Selina          SchV Frankenfels       88  94   -   -   -   -   182  

  5. Veit Magdalena          SchV Frankenfels       80  89   -   -   -   -   169  

  6. Hofer Nadine            HSV Krems-Mautern      73  76   -   -   -   -   149  

Jugend 2 männlich 
  1. Marijanovic Ilija       SG Raika-Göstling      90  91   -   -   -   -   181  

  2. Wimmer Robert           KSV 1690 Grafenwörth   90  87   -   -   -   -   177  

  3. Ulrich Stefan           KSV 1690 Grafenwörth   80  84   -   -   -   -   164  

  4. Lucic Emanuel           SPS Mank-Texingtal     84  79   -   -   -   -   163  

  5. Millautz Patrick        HSV Krems-Mautern      89  72   -   -   -   -   161  

  6. Kiraly Rene             SV Gresten             79  72   -   -   -   -   151  

  7. Eder Roman              HSV St. Pölten         77  72   -   -   -   -   149  

  8. Pohl Anton              SPS Mank-Texingtal     68  78   -   -   -   -   146 /4 

  9. Pachschwöll Samuel      HSV Krems-Mautern      76  70   -   -   -   -   146 /0 

Jugend 2 weiblich 
  1. Aigelsreiter Danja      SchV Frankenfels       93  92   -   -   -   -   185 /7 

  2. Pribitzer Marlene       SG OMV Prottes         91  94   -   -   -   -   185 /4 

  3. Zettel Bernadette       SG Raika-Göstling      90  91   -   -   -   -   181  

  4. Tschepp Cornelia        Rabensteiner SG        82  80   -   -   -   -   162  

  5. Marous Anika            HSV Krems-Mautern      66  81   -   -   -   -   147  

  6. Grassenberger Katrin    SV Stössing            71  54   -   -   -   -   125  

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Jugend A+1 
  1. SchV Frankenfels 1               569  

       Aigelsreiter Marie     195  

       Vorderbrunner Nina     192  

       Lintner Selina         182  

 

  2. SG Raika-Göstling                560  

       Pöchhacker Roman       193  

       Hudler Sarah           188  

       Helmel Kevin           179  

 

  3. SV Stössing                      553  

       Mader Raphaela         193  

       Artner Katrin          184  

       Artner Nadine          176  

 

  4. SchV Frankenfels 2               544  

       Grasmann Nico          193  

       Aigelsreiter Martin    189  

       Eigelsreiter Laura     162  

 

  5. SPS Mank-Texingtal 1             542  

       Weingartner Sebastian  189  

       Kerschner Paul         179  

       Kerschner Emily        174  

 

  6. SV Gresten 2                     537  

       Grossberger Clemens    183  

       Pöchhacker Christof    178  

       Potzgruber Thomas      176  

 

   



7. SG-Seitenstetten                 510  

       Henickl Thanakorn      173  

       Pock Philip            170  

       Wimmer Christof        167  

 

  8. SV Gresten 1                     501  /10 

       Schornsteiner Manuel   179  

       Leichtfried Sebastian  170  

       Bittermann Markus      152  

 

  9. SPS Mank-Texingtal 3             501  /9 

       Marik Flora            170  

       Marik Marius           166  

       Lucic Gabriel          165  

 

 10. SPS Mank-Texingtal 2             495  

       Lucic Claudio          180  

       Amon Carolin           163  

       Pohl Moritz            152  

 

 11. SSV Königstetten                 473  

       Brandfellner Marvin    165  

       Löschl Michael         155  

       Nagl Karoline          153  

Jugend 2 
  1. HSV Krems/Mauthern               454  

       Millautz Patrick       161  

       Marous Anika           147  

       Pachschwöll Samuel     146  

LUFTPISTOLE 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Jugend 1 
  1. Eenink Maximilian       HSV St. Pölten         91  92   -   -   -   -   183 /4 

  2. Buchriegler Philipp     SV Hohenau             89  94   -   -   -   -   183 /2 

  3. Muhr Sascha             Shoot & Hound          89  87   -   -   -   -   176  

  4. Hofer Rene              HSV Krems-Mautern      90  81   -   -   -   -   171 /3 

  5. Roupec Fabian           HSV Krems-Mautern      88  83   -   -   -   -   171 /1 

  6. Lucic Claudio           SPS Mank-Texingtal     79  85   -   -   -   -   164  

  7. Kerschner Paul          SPS Mank-Texingtal     67  74   -   -   -   -   141  

  8. Amon Christian          SPS Mank-Texingtal     71  50   -   -   -   -   121  

Jugend 1 Weiblich 
  1. Strasser Kimberly       SV Hohenau             86  83   -   -   -   -   169 /1 

  2. Stupka Beate Theodora   SG Baden 1560          82  87   -   -   -   -   169 /0 

Jugend 2  
  1. Kral Daniel             SV Hohenau             91  92   -   -   -   -   183  

  2. Danek Philip            Shoot & Hound          85  85   -   -   -   -   170  

  3. Huber Christoph         Shoot & Hound          84  82   -   -   -   -   166  

  4. Döller Alexander        SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  75  78   -   -   -   -   153 /0 

  5. Schmidt Stefan          SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  81  72   -   -   -   -   153 /0 

  6. Schmidt Adrian          SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  63  58   -   -   -   -   121  

  7. Grasser Thomas          HSV Krems-Mautern      48  48   -   -   -   -    96  

 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Jugend 1 
  1. SPS Mank-Texingtal               426  

       Lucic Claudio          164  

       Kerschner Paul         141  

       Amon Christian         121  

Jugend 2 
  1. SV Klausen Leopoldsdorf          427  

       Döller Alexander       153  

       Schmidt Stefan         153  

       Schmidt Adrian         121  

TEILER 

  1. Aigelsreiter Marie    SchV Frankenfels      3.0   48.0   69.0  

  2. Grossberger Clemens   SV Gresten            8.0   58.0  

  3. Artner Katrin         SV Stössing          16.0   27.0  

  4. Potzgruber Thomas     SV Gresten           16.0   28.0   62.0  

  5. Mader Raphaela        SV Stössing          18.0   28.0  

  6. Ebner Lukas           SV Gresten           19.0   92.0  

  7. Kral Daniel           SV Hohenau           19.7   54.6  

  8. Hudler Sarah          SG Raika-Göstling    21.0   57.0   63.0  

  9. Bittenauer Lukas      SG OMV Prottes       21.0   67.0   88.0  

 10. Weingartner Sebastian SPS Mank-Texingtal   26.0   71.0   99.0  

 11. Vorderbrunner Nina    SchV Frankenfels     28.0   55.0   69.0  

 12. Lucic Emanuel         SPS Mank-Texingtal   28.0  

 13. Wimmer Robert         KSV 1690 Grafenwör   29.0  

 14. Helmel Kevin          SG Raika-Göstling    32.0  

 15. Muhr Sascha           Shoot & Hound        34.9  

 16. Aigelsreiter Danja    SchV Frankenfels     35.0  

 17. Brandfellner Marvin   SSV Königstetten     38.0  

 18. Hofer Rene            HSV Krems-Mautern    39.9   74.3  166.7  

 19. Aigelsreiter Martin   SchV Frankenfels     41.0  

 20. Wimmer Christof       SGU Seitenstetten    42.0  

 21. Hofer Nadine          HSV Krems-Mautern    46.0  

 22. Kerschner Paul        SPS Mank-Texingtal   48.0   91.0  

 23. Kiraly Rene           SV Gresten           48.0  

 24. Lintner Selina        SchV Frankenfels     49.0   74.0   82.0  

 25. Steinwender Sebastian SV Sitzenberg/Reid   52.0   90.0  

 26. Millautz Patrick      HSV Krems-Mautern    52.0  

 27. Tuschetschläger Marce Rabensteiner SG      56.0  

 28. Veit Magdalena        SchV Frankenfels     58.0  

 29. Bittermann Markus     SV Gresten           59.0  

 30. Pock Thomas           SGU Seitenstetten    61.0  

 31. Henickl Thanakorn     SGU Seitenstetten    61.0  

 32. Eenink Maximilian     HSV St. Pölten       62.6  148.7  162.1  

 33. Pöchhacker Roman      SG Raika-Göstling    65.0   72.0   91.0  

 34. Fruth Maximilian      SSV Blumau           69.0   85.0  

 35. Grasmann Nico         SchV Frankenfels     72.0   76.0  

 36. Pohl Moritz           SPS Mank-Texingtal   75.0  

 37. Pohl Anton            SPS Mank-Texingtal   76.0  

 38. Marijanovic Ilija     SG Raika-Göstling    90.0   93.0  

 39. Pock Philip           SGU Seitenstetten    93.0  

 40. Leichtfried Sebastian SV Gresten           96.0  

 41. Forster Luca          HSV St. Pölten       97.0  

 42. Huber Christoph       Shoot & Hound       118.9  

 43. Buchriegler Philipp   SV Hohenau          144.9  152.9  

 44. Amon Christian        SPS Mank-Texingtal  155.8  
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